
DAY DATE HOME SCORE AWAY

Sun 5-Jul Wild 7 - 4 Ralston

Paul Anderson(3), Neil Bainbridge Oliver Tonks, Mitchell Granger(2),

Troy Gurrette, Nathan Helm Obed Makura

Shayne Dunphy

Sun 5-Jul PBR 5 - 4 Phantoms

Ethan Mclelland(3), Holden Lehr Bbrendan Lutz(2), Cam Robinson

Victor Cambiero(2) Caleb Robinson

Wed 8-Jul Wild 8 - 1 Ajax

Damien Severin(2), Paul Anderson(2), Troy Gurrette Jack Coen

Nathan Helm, Shayne Dunphy, Morgan Harrison

Wed 8-Jul PBR 7 - 5 Angels

Hugh Lehr, Holden Lehr(2), Ethan Pitman Johnny Keohane, Pilani Siwela, Jesse Corrigal

Bizmark Gonzalez(2), Jiri Nzeyimana Matt Wilson(2)

Sun 12-Jul Ralston 7 - 5 Ajax

Travis Robinson, Amadu Camara(2), Dion Barker(2) Nick Starualia(2), Arlind Musliu, Mason Clapper

Arjen Lingden(2) Ardit Zejnullahu

Sun 12-Jul Phantoms 6 - 10 Angels

Cam Robinson, Dallas Neufeld, Albert Brown(3), Joao Nobile(2), Mark Elson

Cory Holton(2), Martyn O'Donnell(2) Jordon Lonsdale(2), Pilani Siwela, Johnny Keohane

Wed 15-Jul Wild 6 - 2 Ralston

Damir Omerovic(3), Shayne Dunphy Mitchell Granger, Oliver Tonks

Paul Anderson, Nathan Helm

Wed 15-Jul PBR 11 - 4 Phantoms

Raouff Muhamed(3), Bizmark Gonzalez(2) Cory Holton(2), Mitch Payze, Dallas Neufeld

Hugh Lehr, Ethan McClelland(2), Ethan Pitman

Jiri Nzeyimana, Stuart Ashe

Sun 19-Jul Wild 5 - 4 Ajax

Damir Omerovic(5) Zander McKay, Stephan Copeland, Jack Coen,

Ethan Hudec

Sun 19-Jul PBR 6 - 7 Angels

Raouff Muhamed, Bizmarck Gonzalez, Ethan Pitman Albert Brown(4), Pilani Siwela(2), 

Stuart Ashe, Ethan McClelland, Holden Lehr Johnny Keohane

Wed 22-Jul Ralston 4 - 3 Ajax

Travis Robson(2), Tim Beverley-Stone Adam Khan, Mason Clapper, 

Mitchel Granger Ardit Zejnullahu

Wed 22-Jul Phantoms 4 - 6 Angels

Dallas Neufeld(2), Brendan Lutz, Mitch Payze Albert Brown(3), Matt Wilson, Mason Antler,

Austin Price

Sun 26-Jul Wild Ralston

Sun 26-Jul PBR Phantoms

Wed 29-Jul Wild Ajax

Wed 29-Jul PBR Angels

Fri 31-Jul Ralston Ajax

Fri 31-Jul Phantoms Angels

Sun 2-Aug August Long Weekend     

Sun 16-Aug 1A 2A

Sun 16-Aug 1B 2B



Wed 19-Aug 1A 3A

Wed 19-Aug 1B 3B

Sun 23-Aug 2A 3A

Sun 23-Aug 2B 3B

Seeded for Playoffs

Wed 26-Aug 2A 3A

Wed 26-Aug 2B 3B

Sun 30-Aug L Gm 31 L Gm 33

Sun 30-Aug 1A Wn Gm 32

Sun 30-Aug 1B Wn Gm 33


